Therefore, no allowances or compensation 
shall be provided for under Sections 29 and 30 of the "Drainage Act, RSO 1990, Chapter D.17, as amended 
2021”. 

IX. ESTIMATE OF COST 

Our estimate of the total cost of this work, including all incidental expenses, is the sum of TWO 
HUNDRED SIXTY FOUR THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FIFTY FOUR DOLLARS ($264,154.00) made up 
as follows: 

CONSTRUCTION ITEMS 

Item Description Est Qty Unit Unit Price Total 
1. Bridge (Station 6+698.5 to Station 6+706.5); 

Provide all of the necessary labour, equipment, and 
materials to excavate, remove, and dispose of the 
existing access bridge and abutments, as stated in the